
$100,000

IF RESIDENTS PASS THE REFERENDUM

FIRST YEAR REBATE CHECKS
WOULD BE ISSUED IN 2024.

PROPERTY
VALUE

$416.90

$265.30

$125,000

$492.70

$151.60

$150,000

$379.00

$189.50

$175,000

$200,000

$341.10

$227.40

$303.20

$454.80

MUNICIPAL
PROPERTY TAX

REBATE AMOUNT
(PER YEAR)

$225,000

$250,000

$275,000

$300,000

$325,000

$350,000

$375,000

$400,000

$530.60

$568.50

$606.40


